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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
25.11.2016 - 17:21 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 2:12.66 Szczepaniak Karolina AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2012
Rekord Śląska 14 2:22.45 Wiśniewska Oliwia MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 05.12.2015
Rekord Śląska 15 2:20.24 Skoczylas Izabela MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2007
Rekord Śląska 16 2:17.69 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.1999
Rekord Śląska 17 2:13.32 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2000
Rekord Śląska 18 2:13.32 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2000
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.84 571 31.06 37.26 44.35 34.17
Mistrz Śląska

2. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:28.71 550 32.78 41.21 40.13 34.59
3. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:29.56 540 32.61 37.45 43.89 35.61
4. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.74 528 32.73 37.99 45.12 34.90
5. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 2:31.50 520 34.48 40.11 42.81 34.10
6. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 2:32.89 506 32.42 39.61 44.62 36.24
7. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.80 497 33.28 39.81 44.80 35.91
8. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.96 477 35.39 40.69 42.79 37.09
9. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.29 465 35.72 42.23 42.74 36.60

10. Wojtasik Anita 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:37.84 460 33.62 42.53 46.06 35.63
11. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:37.97 459 34.12 41.86 47.24 34.75
12. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:39.73 444 35.47 39.84 48.88 35.54
13. Gorecka Weronika 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:40.97 433 36.80 42.14 43.83 38.20
14. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.98 418 36.13 40.57 49.05 37.23
15. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:44.28 408 34.38 43.13 48.42 38.35
16. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:45.32 400 36.07 40.99 51.71 36.55
17. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 3:03.84 291 41.77 48.74 51.47 41.86
18. Krukowska Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:04.85 286 40.79 45.42 55.89 42.75

15 lat

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:21.33 641 30.83 34.41 42.57 33.52
Mistrz Śląska

2. Działkowska Natalia 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:29.26 544 32.91 37.78 44.14 34.43
3. Mańdok Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:30.76 528 32.50 38.00 45.27 34.99
4. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.49 520 32.36 38.83 44.25 36.05
5. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:32.85 506 32.44 39.80 46.44 34.17
6. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:34.09 494 33.57 38.73 46.59 35.20
7. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.38 446 34.80 40.62 48.71 35.25
8. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.83 404 38.47 43.34 44.56 38.46
9. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 2:48.37 379 35.96 45.56 46.81 40.04

10. Kapitan Paulina 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:51.05 361 39.42 42.49 50.88 38.26

16 - 18 lat

1. Czaja Barbara SK 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:26.61 574 32.05 37.40 43.96 33.20
Mistrz Śląska

2. Turko Daria SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:27.13 568 32.97 37.03 43.19 33.94
3. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:30.86 527 34.65 38.49 43.35 34.37
4. Jeżowska Kamila 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.16 513 34.19 36.37 46.12 35.48
5. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:37.48 463 33.76 42.31 45.65 35.76
6. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.65 453 33.55 40.93 45.56 38.61
7. Pawera Karolina 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:42.86 418 33.71 42.58 48.42 38.15
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

Open

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:21.33 641 30.83 34.41 42.57 33.52
2. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:23.27 615 30.75 37.11 41.89 33.52
3. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 2:23.69 609 32.71 37.61 40.74 32.63
4. Czaja Barbara SK 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:26.61 574 32.05 37.40 43.96 33.20
5. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.84 571 31.06 37.26 44.35 34.17
6. Turko Daria SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:27.13 568 32.97 37.03 43.19 33.94
7. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:28.71 550 32.78 41.21 40.13 34.59
8. Działkowska Natalia 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:29.26 544 32.91 37.78 44.14 34.43
9. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:29.56 540 32.61 37.45 43.89 35.61

10. Leszczyńska Klaudia Julia SK99 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:30.06 535 33.72 38.57 43.24 34.53
11. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.74 528 32.73 37.99 45.12 34.90
12. Mańdok Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:30.76 528 32.50 38.00 45.27 34.99
13. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:30.86 527 34.65 38.49 43.35 34.37
14. Ostrowska Kamila 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.49 520 32.36 38.83 44.25 36.05
15. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 2:31.50 520 34.48 40.11 42.81 34.10
16. Jeżowska Kamila 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.16 513 34.19 36.37 46.12 35.48
17. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:32.85 506 32.44 39.80 46.44 34.17
18. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 2:32.89 506 32.42 39.61 44.62 36.24
19. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.80 497 33.28 39.81 44.80 35.91
20. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:34.09 494 33.57 38.73 46.59 35.20
21. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.96 477 35.39 40.69 42.79 37.09
22. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.29 465 35.72 42.23 42.74 36.60
23. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:37.48 463 33.76 42.31 45.65 35.76
24. Wojtasik Anita 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:37.84 460 33.62 42.53 46.06 35.63
25. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:37.97 459 34.12 41.86 47.24 34.75
26. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.65 453 33.55 40.93 45.56 38.61
27. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.38 446 34.80 40.62 48.71 35.25
28. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:39.73 444 35.47 39.84 48.88 35.54
29. Gorecka Weronika 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:40.97 433 36.80 42.14 43.83 38.20
30. Pawera Karolina 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:42.86 418 33.71 42.58 48.42 38.15
31. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.98 418 36.13 40.57 49.05 37.23
32. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:44.28 408 34.38 43.13 48.42 38.35
33. Kudala Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.83 404 38.47 43.34 44.56 38.46
34. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:45.32 400 36.07 40.99 51.71 36.55
35. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 2:48.37 379 35.96 45.56 46.81 40.04
36. Kapitan Paulina 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:51.05 361 39.42 42.49 50.88 38.26
37. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 2:52.22 354 38.35 43.27 53.55 37.05
38. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 3:03.84 291 41.77 48.74 51.47 41.86
39. Krukowska Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:04.85 286 40.79 45.42 55.89 42.75


